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VACHES / KUHE

Anniviers Combat de Reines 2022

BOTA
VD

120.1112.7838.8
120.1200.9225.8
120.1264.9674.6
120.1262.7399.6
120.1058.3332.6
120.1122.4156.5
120.1072.6993.2
120.0613.3778.4
120.1326.8616.2
120.1195.1182.1
120.1324.8846.9
120.0988.1269.8
120.0755.3375.2
120.1182.6821.4
120.1186.2667.0
120.1182.6825.2
120.1325.8418.5
120.1249.8251.7
120.1250.4823.6
120.1120.2898.2
120.0931.3322.4
120.1255.5038.8
120.1255.5036.4
120.1095.6903.0
120.1193.9123.2
120.1193.9114.0
120.1122.2066.9
120.1108.4086.9
120.1191.4753.2
120.0745.9160.9
120.1333.6388.8
120.1342.4917.4
120.0919.6735.7
120.0994.7143.6
120.1265.4664.9
120.1329.0420.4
120.1051.2952.8
120.1184.2225.8
120.0564.5630.8
120.1255.3126.4
120.1258.6855.1

Nom
Nom

Baron
Rocky
Foumetta
Agar
Amarante
Bryska
Chiquita
Cordone
Cherkane
Raton
Scharbo
Miss
Batiaz
Botswana
Marcia
Bataillon
Bandit
Lolita
Bandit
(aprice
(anaille
(ashida
(anabis
Milan
Pipelette
Tortilla
Merkel
Youki
Aicha
Pinka
(larine
Cheroky
Chic
Merveille
Bandit
Violete
Sunshine
Laly
(anaille
Samba
Préstance

Propriétaire
Besitzer

Ammann Cédric & Léa, Agarn
Ammann Cédric & Léa, Agarn
Association Reine de Cceur, Conthey
Association Reine de Cceur, Conthey
Bapst Fugene et Wiliam
Bapst Eugene et Wiliam
Bayard Yannick, Bramois
Berclaz Robyr, Sierre
Bérod-Uttinger Loic & Mélissa
Bétrisey Christophe & Ami, St-Léonard
Bonvin Joél & Hugo, Arbaz
Bonvin Joél & Hugo, Arbaz
Borer Richard & Christelle
Borer Richard Christelle

Borer Richard Christelle

Borer Richard Christelle
Bornet Alain, Baar

Bornet Alain, Baar

Bornet Corine & Joél, Brignon
Bourban Loic, Nendaz

Bregy Adolf et Ralf, Unterems
Bregy Adolf et Ralf, Unterems
Bregy Adolf et Ralf, Unterems
Bregy Roméo & Régua

Buffat Stéphane, Venthone
(livaz Jordan

Constantin Bernard & Renée
Constantin Ludovic
Constantin Ludovic
Cordonnier-Coppey-Nanchen
Cordonnier-Coppey-Nanchen
Cotter Michael & Marcel
Cotter Michael & Marcel
Darioly / Ferme des llots
Darioly / Ferme des llots
Darioli Lucile et Sébastien, Som-la-Proz
Défago Hlorian, St-Maurice
Déleze Christian, Sornard
Etable Carthoblaz / Déleze
Etable Carthoblaz / Déleze
Etable Cornalin, Patrick Dayer

Lieu
Ort

Agam

Agam

Saviese
Saviese
Pont-la-Ville
Pont-la-Ville
Bramois
Niouc

Bruson
St-Léonard
Grimisuat
Grimisuat
Panex

Panex

Panex

Panex

Baar (Nendaz)
Baar (Nendaz)
Brignon (Nendaz)
Fey

Unterems
Unterems
Unterems
Unterems
Venthone
Venthone
Salgesch
Saillon

Saillon

Lens

Lens

Vétroz

Vétroz
Martigny
Martigny
Orsieres
St-Maurice
Haute-Nendaz
Haute-Nendaz
Haute-Nendaz
Vex



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
1
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

120.0650.1538.1
120.1058.4047.8
120.1262.4109.4
120.1198.5140.8
120.1199.4115.4
120.1185.8640.0
120.1261.1526.5
120.1331.1426.8
120.1331.3938.4
120.1340.6662.7
120.0775.4877.8
120.1330.9655.7
120.1266.8698.7
120.1187.1300.4
120.1052.4222.7
120.1207.1892.9
120.1123.9638.8
120.1254.3841.9
120.1052.5759.7
120.1326.4100.0
120.0754.2632.0
120.1187.2303.4
120.1195.8421.4
120.1266.1590.1
120.1178.2583.8
120.1197.8048.7
120.1141.1433.1
120.1204.8066.6
120.1265.7832.9
120.1123.4724.3
120.1263.1750.8
120.1323.0748.7
120.1337.4063.4
120.0691.7086.4
120.0636.1039.7
120.1178.3743.5
120.1178.3741.1
120.1125.1673.1
120.1125.1667.0
120.1196.5142.8
120.1344.9763.6
120.1055.7103.7
120.0631.5634.5
120.0631.5628.4
120.1120.3220.0
120.1330.9632.8
120.1196.5141.1

Princesse
Martigny
Fiction
Plume
Yamine
Terrible
Roxy
Désire
Louky
(aline
Diamant
Toutoulou
Mund
Baghera

Etable Dalliard

Etable Dalliard

Etable de Champedon, Fontannaz-Dessimoz
Etable de Champedon, Fontannaz-Dessimoz
Etable de Tsamarau

Etable de Tsamarau

Etable de Vercorin, Famille Mabillard

Etable des Bouesses, Mayoux

Etable des Bouesses, Mayoux

Etable du Chateau

Etable du Villard, Vex

Etable Elisabeth Steffe

Etable Tzararogne, Chalais

Etable Tzararogne, Chalais

Adrénaline Famille Charbonnet Jo, Ardon

Dior
Chipie
Scheila
Bistotte

Famille Charbonnet Jo, Ardon
Famille Charbonnet Jo, Ardon
Famille Darbellay, Bex
Famille Darbellay, Bex

(hampionne Famille Dessimoz, Erde

Dharkan
Vérona
Bagherra
Mina
Babylone
Bangkok
Heida
Toscane
Sugus
(ollonia
Tornade
Pamela
Diaries
Fierce
Bataille
Baltique
Bruni
Flika
Victoire
Bingo
Baronne
Agathe
Babylone
Valpelline
Pampéro
Aiglon
Mygale

Famille Métrailler Gothard, Loye

Famille Métrailler Gothard, Loye

Famille Mudry, Ferme de Fiou

Famille Mudry, Ferme de Fiou

Fardel N Rolle

Fardel N Rolle

Favre Pascal, Loye

Favre Yannick, Loye

Ferme de Champasse

Forclaz Antoine & Roger

Frossard Fréres, Volleges

Gabbud Eric & Stéphanie, Vétroz

Jerjen Meinrad, Unterems

Kuonen Martin & Robin, Steg

Lopes & Fils, Grone

Luisier - Michellod

Luisier - Michellod

Mariéthoz / Devene

Mariéthoz / Devene

Mariéthoz Raphaél et Jean-Pierre, Baar
Mariéthoz Raphaél et Jean-Pierre, Baar
Maye & Fils, Orsieres

Métrailler Christian, Salins

Métrailler Christian, Salins

Mettaz Tristan et Meunier Maxime, Charrat
Mettaz Tristan et Meunier Maxime, Charrat
Mettaz Tristan et Meunier Maxime, Charrat

Salgesch
Salgesch
Daillon
Daillon
@Grimisuat
@Grimisuat
Vercorin
Mayoux
Mayoux
Ayent

Vex

Ayer

Réchy
Réchy
Ardon
Ardon
Ardon

Bex

Bex

Erde

Grone
Grone
(rans-Montana
(Crans-Montana
Arbaz
Arbaz
Grone
Grone
Fuseigne
Hauderes
Volleges
Vétroz
Unterems
Steg

Réchy
Sarreyer
Sarreyer

Fey Nendaz)
Fey Nendaz)
Baar (Nendaz)
Baar (Nendaz)
Orsieres
Salins
Salins
Martigny
Martigny
Martigny



20.0992.2907.5
20.1132.2817.6
20.1006.0614.7
20.1058.4384.4
20.1207.18%.7
20.1196.0358.8
20.1338.0806.8
20.1124.9560.9
20.1260.2401.7
20.1260.2402.4
20.1193.9104.1
20.1335.7584.7
20112757158
20.1118.8158.8
20.0650.1542.8
20.1207.0403.8
20.1211.6938.6
20.1269.4653.1
20.0956.8673.5
20.1190.4275.2
20.1081.1885.7
20.1262.4556.6
20.1262.4560.3
20.1262.4547 4
20.1262.4543.1
20.1244.4093.2
20.1323.0787.6
20.1048.1739.6
20.1255.2975.9
20.1193.7345.0
20.0995.4253.2
20.1065.3938.8
20.1121.2794.4
20.1185.6030.1
20.1193.2987.7
20.1206.1677.5
20.1112.7840.1
20.1114.1394.9
20.1077.4206.0
20.1262.0123.4
20.1117.2061.0
20.1117.2052.8
20.1197.6007.6
20124117155
20.1081.2438.4
20.1262.2877 4

U G G GG G GGG G G G G G G G S GG G O

Rebelle 2

Rafale
Shakira
Voltige
Papillon
Sally
Farinelle

Espérence

Fauvette
Mustang
Violette
Vénus
Natacha
Rena
(Chanel
Rebane
(Chamby
Chicane
Kim
Mirzette
Lolita
Pastis
Tito
Névada
Lumiere
Shita
Tania
Miranne
Micabol
Adonis
Farouche
Magali
Vicky
Gentiane
Carnot
Canelle
Sheila
Huelva
Bataille
Pamela
Benga
Betty
Bendita
Ayo
Baticha
Mitraille

Meunier David, Charrat

Meunier David, Charrat

Michellod Daryl

Monnet Gérard & Justin

Morisod Johan, Saxon

Moulin Mathieu & Roduit Sébastien
Murisier Joé & Déborah

Perrin Romuald, Les Ponts de Martel
Pfammater Dominik, La Souste
Pfammater Dominik, La Souste
Pfammater Patrick, Venthone
Raymond Martial

Rey-Mermet Nathalie & Albert
Rey-Mermet Nathalie & Albert
Richoz Maxime, Porsel

Rouiller Patricia, Vionnaz

Salamin Aymeline & Grégory, Mayoux
Salamin Aymeline & Grégory, Mayoux
Salamin Dominique, Grimentz
Savioz Bernard, Vissoie

Savioz Jeannot & Fritzou

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Sermier Bernard, Arbaz

Terrettaz Jean-Philippe et Famille, Volleges
Terrettaz Jean-Philippe et Famille, Volleges
Tornet - Aldet, Charrat
Tscherry Diana & Remo
Tscherry Diana & Remo

TTR Chalais

Vouilloz Yves Fully
Vouilloz Yves Fully

Voutaz-Praz, Volleges

Voutaz-Praz, Volleges
Vuistiner & Fils

Wyss Belinda, Turtmann
Wyssen Armin & Horst

Wyssen Christoph

Wyssen Christoph

Wyssen Killian, Agarn

Wyssen Killian, Agarn

[ufferey Jean-Jacques, Grimentz
Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
Lufferey-Voge

Lufferey-Voge

Martigny
Martigny
Saviese

La Combaz
Saxon
Sion
Praz de Fort
Les-Ponts-de-Marte
Venthone
Venthone
Venthone
Sion
Val'lliez
Val'lliez
Porse
Vionnaz
Vissoie
Vissoie
Grimentz
Vissoie
St-Jean
Arbaz
Arbaz
Arbaz
Arbaz
Volleges
Volleges
Saxon
Agam
Agam
Granges
Le Chables
Le Chables
Volleges
Volleges
Niouc
Turtmann
Gampel
Susten
Susten
Agam
Agam
Grimentz
St-Jean
(Chandolin
(Chandolin



NO

PRIMIPARES / ERSTMELKEN

BOTA
VD

20.1475.3542.4
20.1420.2046.8
20.1465.8403.4
20.1468.3732.1
20.1202.2017.0
20.1202.2016.3
20.1395.0671.5
20.1470.7732.0
20.1470.5416.1
20.1333.7976.6
20.1332.4436.1
20.1467.5128 3
20.1467.5124.5
20.1399.9730.8
20.1400.0890.1
20.1264.9657.9
20.1401.6840.7
20.1401.6841.4
20.1331.6101.9
20.1343.5937.8
20.1467.8000.9
20.1395.5449.5
20.1457.4495.8
20.1328.7924.3
20.1335.3605.3
20.1335.3607.7
20.1422.1206.1
20.1405.3436.3
20.1462.9964.8
20.1462.9962.4
20.1472.8292.2
20.1365.5433.7
20.1334.6718.0
20.1445.1942.7
20.1481.5776.2
20.1449.8992.3
20.1449.8993.0
20.1400.3462.7
20.1410.3681.1
20.1420.2047.5
20.1442.9782.0
20.1442.9779.0
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Nom Propriétaire
Nom Besitzer

Gamine  Berclaz Robyr, Sierre

Berrigane Blattner Curt, Grimentz

Surprise  Bourban Loic, Nendaz

Chiquita  Bourquin Frédéric

Mandolin  Bregy Roméo & Régua

Madonna Bregy Roméo & Régua

Belle (onstantin Franois & Mathieu, Ayent
Terséphone Cordonnier-Coppey-Nanchen

Plaisir ~ Cotter Kevin & Stéphane

Diablesse  Crettaz-Morard

Mygale  Défago Hlorian, St-Maurice

Carnage  Delay Dylan

Aicha Delay Dylan

(arouselle Dubuis Grégory & Joél

Oxana  Etable du Villard, Vex

Anna Etable Flisabeth Steffe, Ayer

Arolec  Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer

T'Choupi  Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer

(rystal  Etable Tzararogne, Chalais

Baguera  Famille Vouillamoz Noémie, Océane & Yannis
Tina Forclaz Antoine & Roger

Batischa  Formaz Jean-Charles & Sébastien, Saxon
Joconde  Frossard Freres, Volleges

Tara Hubert Pascal, Chalais

Pacco Kuonen Guido, Riddes

Pagira  Kuonen Guido, Riddes

Tina Lopes & Fils, Grone

Perdrix ~ Marquignaz Kevin

Tzigane  Meunier David, Charrat

Vénus Meunier David, Charrat

Juliette  Piller David, Marsens

Baracka  Richoz Maxime, Porsel

Muscade  Rouiller Patricia, Vionnaz

Chanterelle Salamin Aymeline & Grégory, Mayoux
Kimy Salamin Dominique, Grimentz

Souris Sewer Steve, Susten

Jumanji  Sewer Steve, Susten
Marmotte Tscherry Diana & Remo
Pandor  Wyssen Armin & Horst
Benetnash Zufferey Jean-Jacques, Grimentz
Farandole Zufferey Raphy, St-Jean
Aya [ufferey Raphy, St-Jean

Lieu
Ort

Niouc
Grimentz
Fey
Lamboing
Unterems
Unterems
Ayent
Lens
Ayent
Mission
St-Maurice
Bonvillas
Bonvillas
Saviese
Vex
Vuisternens-en-0goz
Ayer

Ayer
Réchy
Isérables
Hauderes
Saxon
Volleges
Saxon
Riddes
Riddes
Réchy
Saviese
Martigny
Martigny
Pont-la-Ville
Porsel
Vionnaz
Vissoie
Grimentz
Turtmann
Turtmann
Agam
Gampel
Grimentz
St-Jean
St-Jean



NO

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92

94
95
96
97
98
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
2N
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
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GENISSES / RINDER

BOTA
VD

120.1479.6559.7
120.1469.3009.1
120.1475.1173.2
120.1395.0675.3
120.1477.3678.4
120.1458.1397.5
120.1458.1395.1
120.1272.3495.8
120.1492.1938.4
120.1547.1526.0
120.1470.7750.4
120.1537.7711.5
120.1465.8416.4
120.1533.9998.0
120.1464.6749.8
120.1391.8494.4
120.1466.2672.7
120.1536.1681.0
120.1459.5755.6
120.1472.4490.6
120.1472.4487 .6
120.1533.2396.1
120.1533.2397.8
120.1545.2161.8
120.1536.5324.2
120.1416.6931.6
120.1493.7986.6
120.1496.2477.5
120.1337.4074.0
120.1337.4078.8
120.1422.1209.2
120.1512.2153.5
120.1493.5086.5
120.1480.6805.1
120.1477.2942.7
120.1533.6844.3
120.1426.6773.1
120.1477.0395.3
120.1334.6712.8
120.1445.1951.9
120.1539.5988.7
120.0703.4053.9
120.1465.8220.7
120.1325.7945.7
120.1462.1357.6
120.1462.1346.0
120.1539.5989.4
120.1537.2981.7

Nom
Nom

Batoue
Finette
Divague
(acahugte
Vanity
Puma
Rafale
Griotte
Bardane
Méthilda
Myrrah
(éres
Elixir
Poséidon
Tabasco
Vedette
Néla
Flocon
(ocaine
Pataya
Raiponce
Corail
Ganaille
Madrid
Tzardon
(alida
Benzira
Bimba
Kiki

Faja
Bandit
Bobino
Marimba
Fatal
Boston
Vorace
Prudence
(larence
Pigeon
Chamaille
Flora
Simba
Venus
Zineb
Dublin
Bentley
Domino
Métisse

Propriétaire
Besitzer

Borer Richard Christelle
Bourquin Frédéric

Burri Gilles

(onstantin Franois & Mathieu, Ayent
(rettaz Alexandre
(rettaz-Morard
(rettaz-Morard

Défago Florian, St-Maurice
Déleze Christian, Sornard
Domaine de Chateauneuf
Domaine de Chateauneuf
Etable Carthoblaz / Déleze
Etable Carthoblaz / Déleze
Etable Cornalin, Patrick Dayer
Etable Cornalin, Patrick Dayer
Etable de Vercorin, Famille Mabillard
Etable des Bouesses, Mayoux
Etable des Bouesses, Mayoux
Etable du Chateau

Etable L0 Corbé, Ayer

Etable Lo Corbé, Ayer

Ftable Tzararogne, Chalais
Etable Tzararogne, Chalais
Famille Darbellay, Bex
Famille Dessimoz, Erde
Ferme de Champasse

Formaz Jean-Charles & Sébastien, Saxon

Jager Anita & Beat, Turtmann
Jerjen Meinrad, Unterems
Kuonen Martin & Robin, Steg
Lopes & Fils, Grone

Lopes & Fils, Grone
Maret-Zufferey

Mariéthoz / Devenes
Michellod Noémie

Monnet Gérard & Justin
Moret Myriam, St-Jean
Murisier Joé & Déborah
Rouiller Patricia, Vionnaz
Salamin Aymeline & Grégory, Mayoux
Savioz Jeannot & Fritzou
Tornet - Aldet, Charrat

TTR Chalais

Vuistiner & Fils

Wyssen Christoph

Wyssen Christoph

Lufferey Fred & Roger
Lufferey-Vogel

Lieu
Ort

Panex
Lamboing
La Russille
Ayent
St-Jean
Vissoie
Mission
St-Maurice
Haute-Nendaz
Sion

Sion
Haute-Nendaz
Haute-Nendaz
Vex

Vex
Vercorin
Mayoux
Mayoux
Ayent

Ayer

Ayer

Réchy
Réchy

Bex

Erde
Euseigne
Saxon
Saxon
Unterems
Steg

Réchy
Réchy
Mayoux
Fey Nendaz)
Saviese

La Combaz
St-Jean
Praz de Fort
Vionnaz
Vissoie
St-Jean
Saxon
Granges
Niouc
Susten
Susten
Chandolin
Chandolin



